
Vic (LKKAuto)

From: Jen ny Toh <.jennY.toh @qbe.com >

Sent: Thursday, 21 November, 2019 4:08 PM

To: Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc: claims-singapore

Subject: tVC0124401 <Seek Mandate> Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SLK 555R (OI:

QBE - VC012440) AND SKS 100P (TP: LKK REF - CC4lQ8E19005948/Eha3) on

25.03.2079

Attachments: RE: LOD - Accident involving SKS100P and SLK555R along Geylang Lor 19 on

25 /03 /20L9

Hi Vic

Kindly counter offer at S250.00 /per day max.

regards

Jenny Toh

Senior Assistant

Claims i Asia

1 Raffles Quay, #29-10 South Tower, Singapore 048583

+65 6224 6633 t +65 6477 1225

.r,;a.rillilr Lrirkearl:r Ir,/!iiet

ESBE

From: Vic (LKKAuto) <vica lpeh@lkka uto.com>
sent: Thursday, 21 November 2019 1:59 PM

To: Jenny Toh <jenny.toh@q be-com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a @ lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vica lpeh@ lkka uto.com>; Syaheeda Nacah Binte Mohamed

Othman <syaheeda.othman@qbe.com>
Subject: RE: <Seek Mandate> Direct Settlement - Accident lnvolving SLK 555R (Ol : QBE - VC012440) AND SKS 100P

(TP : LKK REF - CCAIQBE1900s948/Eha3) on 25.03.20L9

Dea r lenny,

We refer to the below email and TP appeal on LOU.

For your approval and/or further inslructions please.

Thank you.



Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh I Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6841-2096 I email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com I fa'. 674r-41C9

Blk 5r, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 I S(4o8933)

! !11{ -:--.,,.-i;:; -' 5ara the Eartb' Pnht only ult n nctessary'

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distrabution by an

uninlendeci recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you belleve lhat you received this e-mail in error, please do not

read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachmenls, inciuding any copies thereof, and inform the

sender that you have deleled the e-mail, all attachments and any coples thereof. Thank you.

From: Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 1October,2019 11:01 AM
To: 'Joyce Foo'; Jenny Toh

Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: <Seek Mandate> Direct Settlement - Accident lnvolving SLK 555R (Ol : QBE - VC012440) AND SKS 100P

(TP : LKK REF - CC4|QBE790O5948/ Eha3) on 2s.03.2019
lmportance: High

Dear Joyce,

We refer to the below mandate.

Please be informed that our offer as per mandate has been rejected by the TP.

TP countered propose for the LoU @ S300/day. Amended breakdown as below:

S1s,7s9.5e (w1. Cost of Re

1,500.00 (3days x 5s00.002. Loss of Use

3. GIA search fee

Revised Amount

s11,074.s0 (s10,350.00 + 7%

900.00 x s300.00

Kindly advise if we increase LOU and/or maintain our offer.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh I Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicaloeh@lkkauto.com I tax: 674t-4tog

Blk 5r, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(4o8933)

J a{ a? ';:1:"'' gava cle Earh*' Pn'nt on/y u,ien oecessary'



Th,s e-mail contain confidential and pr,vileged nrateraal, and are for the sole use of the i.tended recipient. Use or distribution by an
.rrli[:ended recipient is prohibited, andrmay be a violation of law. lf you believe :hat you received this e-mail :n error, please do noi
read thjs e-mai1 or any attached items. Please deleae the e-mail and all altachmenls. including any copies thereof, and inform the
sender:hal you have deleled tle e-mail, all attachments and any copies 1l'rereof. Thank you.

From: Vic (LKKAuto)

sent: Wednesday, 28 August, 2079 77:77 AM
To: Joyce Foo

Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto); Jenny Toh
Subject: RE: <Seek Mandate> Direct Settlement - Accident lnvolving SLK 555R (Ol : QBE - VC012440) AND SKS 100P

(TP: LKK REF - CC4/Q8E79O05948/Eha3) on 25.03.2079
lmportance: High

Dear Joyce,

We refer to the below mandate.

Please be informed that our offer as per mandate has been rejected by the TP.

TP countered propose for the LOU @ 5300/day.

Kindly advise if we increase LOU and/or maintain our offer.

Than k you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh I Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com I fax: 674t-4to8

Blk 5r, Paya Lrbi Industrial Park, lhi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(4o8933)

,l-tt-lf:-:::: '"1*'- Save thc €arth'Pnlot oa/y u/tcn aetassarg'

Thi$ e-mail contajn confidential and privileged maledal, and are for the sole use of lhe interrded recipient. Use or distribution by an

unintended recipient is prohjbited, and may be a violation of law. ,i you believe lhat you received this e-mail in erro., please do not
read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delele:he e-mail and all allachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the
sender thai you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Joyce Foo Imailto:iovce.foo @qbe.com]
Sent: Tuesday, 21 May, 2019 3:19 PM

To: Poh Kin (LKKAuto); Admin A
Subject: FW: <Seek Mandate> Direct Settlement - Accident lnvolving SLK 555R (Ol : QBE - VC012440) AND SKS 100P

(TP : LKK REF - CC4lQ8E19005948/Efa3) on 25.03.2019

lmportance: High

Dear Poh Kin

Please proceed to offer as advised.

Tfra.ks & Besl ReUa(ls

3



Poh Kin (LKlGuto)

from:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

Attachments:

Joyce Foo <joyce.foo@qbe.com >

Tuesday,2l May 2019 3:19 PM

Poh Kin (LKKAuto); Admin A
FW: <Seek Mandate> Direct Settlement - Accident lnvolving SLK 555R (Ol :QBE -

vC012440) AND SKS 100P (TP: LKK REF - CC4IQ8E19005948/Efa3) on 2s.03.2019

LKK Adjustment Report.pdf; LKK lnspection Photo.pdf; LKK RESURVEY PHOTO-

AFTER PAlNT.pdf; LKK RESURVEY PHOTO,pdf; LKK SURVEY PHOTO.pdf; TP LOD.pdf

lmportance: High

l)ea r Poh Kin

Please proceed to offer as advised.

rir '. ar t 
'les1 

Regards

Joyce Foo

Senior Assistanl

C alms Dept/Asia

" )t:.rffles Quay, #29-10 South Tower, Singapore 048583

,::5 647711841 +65 62246633

' ..:rir$ linkedln Twitter

:. QBE

trom: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkin@lkkauto.com>

sent: Saturday, 18 May 2019 12:47 PM

To: Joyce Foo <joyce.foo@q be.com>
Cc: Admin A <admin-a @ lkkauto.com>
Subject: <Seek Mandate> Direct Settlement - Accident lnvolving SLK 555R (Ol : QBE - VC012440) AND SKS 100P (TP :

.KK REF - CC4/QBE19005948/Efa3) on 25.03.2019

, rn portance: High

Your ref: VCO12440

Our ref : CC4IQBE19005948/Efa3

Dear Joyce,

RoAD TRAFFTC ACCTDENT INVOLVING VEHICIE NOS. StK sssR(Ol) & sKs 10oP (TP) oN 25103/2019

.I,./c re[er to the above matter.

Liability: The accident occurred when our insured collided into third party vehicle (Parked) Liability is

Cown against our insured.



Poh Kin (LKt(Auto)

From:
Sent:
To:
Cc:

Subject:

Attachments:

lmportance:

Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Saturday, 18 May 2019 12:41 PM

'Joyce Foo'
Admin A
<Seek Mandate> Direct Settlement - Accident lnvolving SLK 555R (Ol :QBE -

vC012440) AND SKS 100P (TP: LKK REF - CC4IQ8E19005948/Efa3) on 25.03.2019

LKK Adjustment Report.pdf; LKK lnspection Photo.pdf; LKK RESURVEY PHOTO-

AFTER PAlNT.pdf; LKK RESURVEY PHOTO.pdf; LKK SURVEY PHOTO.pdf; TP LOD.pdf

High

Your ref : VCO7244O

Ourref : CC4/QBE19005948/Efa3

Dear Joyce,

ROAD TRAFFTC ACCTDENT TNVOLVTNG VEHTCLE NOS. StK sssR(Ol) & SKS 10OP (TP) ON 2sl03/2019

We refer to the above matter.

Liability: The accident occurred when our insured collided into third party vehicle (Parked). Liability is

down against our insu red.

We did clarify with Ol (Mr Tay) the nature of the accident and He is agree to settle and aware that NCD (if

a ny) would be affected.

We seek your approval to offer Third Party repairer "MBM Wheelpower Pte Ltd" at S11,616.50(all-in).

The summary is as follows: -

Claimed Amount Revised Amount

1. Cost of Repair s19,7s9.69 (usst) S11,074.s0 (S10,350.00 + 7%

2. Loss of Use S 1,5oo.oo (3days x S5oo.oo) S 540.00 (3days x 5180.00

3. GIA sea rch fee S 2.oo

Total 52t,261.69

* * 03days recommendation for repair.

Enclosed here with all the relevant documents for your perusal.

For your approval please,



Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 email: poh kin@lkkauto.com I fax 6741-4rC8

Blk 5r, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, tlbi Avenue 1, #o2-2S I S(4o8993)

I l-/ f .ai-i i: : *'-li' ' 5or tlc Earti. Prmt oa/y ulcn tecassary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient js prohibited, and may be a violation of law. lf you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do nol
read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the
sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 10 April 2019 10:02 AM
To:'Joyce Foo' <joyce.foo@qbe.com>
Cc: Admin A <admin-a@ lkkauto.com>; CS A Team <cs-a @lkkauto.com>; Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkin@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: Liability Status - Accident involving SKS100P & SLK555R (QBE) on 25/03/2019

,WITHOUT PREIUDICE'
SAVE AS TO COSTS

QBE reft VC012440
LKK REF: CC4IQBE1900594A /Efa3

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Enclosed revert ofvehicle: SKS 100P

We have not authorized repairs.

Enclosed for your perusal is:
. TP estimated cost of repair
o Preliminary advice

Please take note that the case handler in-charge is Poh Kin and he can be contacted a tDlD: 6841 2732.

To check availability ofthe case handler, you may contact the undersigned,

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan I Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6366 oo55 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com I fax: 674t4ro8

Blk 5r, Paya Lrbi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(4o8933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 29 March, 2019 5:20 PM
To:'Joyce Foo' <|qygg&.9@g_bg=qq4>; assignments <assiqnments(alkka uto.com>



,.::,i::'..

rl:;,rr,;;1. mbmwheelparer
DARE TO BE

YOUr rel : SLK555R
Our ref ; SKS100P

1oth April 2019

QBE lnsurance (lnternational) Limit6d
1 Raffles Quay
#29-10 South Tower
Singapore 048583

rEl6224 6633

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir / Mdm,
Accident lnvolvlnq SKSi00P and SLK555R alonq covlano Lor l9 on 25/03/2019 at ,t7:45hrs

We refer to the above said accident.

Our lnvestigation reveals that you are the insurers of the vehicle SLRESS( at the material time of the accident and
that the said accident was causod solely by the negligence of lhe driver insured by your company. We hereby
propose a direct settl6m€nt for our client's claim.

We enclosed herewith copy of
1 Final repair invoice
2 Authorisalion Letter
3 GIA search fee

We a16 instructed to claim the following

1

2
3

Costs of Repair - Lump sum - ( $10,350.00 + 7% gst)
Loss of use ($500 x 3 days)
GIA search fee

$ 11,074.50
$ 1,500.00

Grand Total: $ 12.576.50

Please kindly let us know whether you are prepared to sattle our client's claim.

Thanks & Warmest Regards,

Yin Siew
HP:8588 3198
vinsievv.kon@mbmwheelpower.com.so

MBM \ivheelPower Pte ttd
t60 Sin Ming Drive #06-02

sin Ming Autocity gingapore 676722
Custo!fler Service Hotline 6262 8888

www'mbmwheelpower,com.sg
CompanyRegistlationNumber: 2002041l0W

GST RegiEttation Number: M90368446L



I llrr
U- -L:

Auto
consullonts
Ple Lld

5l UBIAVE l,#01-25 PAYA Utll INDUSTRTAL P RK' STNGAPORE 4089-1'1 TLL: (065) 62563561

Our Ref: CC4lQ8E190059481fa3

04 APRIL 2019

TAY KIM CHWEE @ RICHARD ZHENG QIN SHUIO

130 TANJONG RHU ROAD
# 01- 27
SINGAPORE 436918

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLK 555R AND SKS 1OOP ON 25IO3I2OI9

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pte

Ltd to resolve the claim ugui"ti yo' and/or your authorized driver under the Auto

Insurance policy taken up with them'

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down aSainst us' we will

il;";;;;;t;.d to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Partv'

Shouldyouhoweverwishtofurtherdiscussonthemattetpriortoournegotiationsand
settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter'

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any)-will be affected and reduced by

30% (20% for commercial ;;il;t;; '"{;#.11 
due to this rhird Partv claim'

However, if your policy h"t';N;;;;;t*tor feature' it will be deemed utilized for this

claim and your NCD will be protected'

Please call us if you have further queries'

Yours faithfullY
I /\ /,
I tA//t
tt/{ /

poh Kifil C:hong

case fibhdler
DID 6841 2132
FAX: 6741 4108

Email : Pohkin@lkkauto'com

QBE Insurance (SingaPore)Pte Ltd

(Motor Cldims DePt)

FAX : (065) 67414108

c.c-



To

Letter of Authorisation

MBM WHEELPOWER PTE LTD

160 Sin Ming Drive #06-02 Sin Ming Autocity Singapore 575722

FROM

CLAIM VEHICLE No

A .iIDENT DATE

TOCATION

OTHER VEHICLE

LII\iI HAN LI (Name of Owner & Policyholder)

SKSlOOP

2513t2019

ALONG GEYLANG LOR 19

SLK555R

I hereby authorise MBM WHEETPOWER PTE LTD to i
Proceed with the repair (the repair) to the above accident (the accident) damaged vehicle
(the vehicle); and

Act as sole and principal agent to claim on my behalf for the damagod to the vehicle
and / or bodily injury sustained as a result of the accident from thkd party and / or resolved
(Clalm agalnst own lnsurer)

Act as sole and principal agent to claim on my behalf for the damaged to the vehicle
and / or bodily injury sustained as a result of the accident from third party and / or thkd party

insurer in question until the claim is wholly completed, settled and / or resolved.
(Claim agalnst Third Party)

I confirm that MBM's authorisation shall include without limitatlon paying for all lhe relevant
reports / documents, corresponding and negotiating with the insurer / third party and any
other relevant parties, correspondancB of any nature with solicitors, appointing solicitors to
act in connection with lhe claim and, any or all such other tasks concerning the settlement,
resolution and I or completion of the claim.

1

a.

l./\

Where authorising party is not vehicle owne[ and policyholder



EXCEPT !

a. Such as matteB or task that the insurer / third party and / or the law requires me to personally
attend to i and

b. The submission of the claim to the insurer (Where applicable)

3 I understand lf I submit a claim of whatever nature to my own insurer I FOURTEEN DAYS (14 days) ]
after the accident (or such other time stipulated by my own insurer and / or the law), such claim will not
or may not be accepted by my own insurer.

4 I further conflrm and accept lhat :-

'' a. To lhe extent permitted by laws i

i) I will indemnify and keep MBM indemnify in connection with or arising from the claim ; and

ii) That not with outstanding ths agreement or otherwise, under no circumstance will I

(ointly or severally) in any manner hold MBM liable for losses /damages ofwhatever nature
arising or in connection withthe claim.

b. l\4BM does not guarantee and never represent that the insurer I third party will fully indemnify me for the
damage and / or the repaifs cost and, that I shall be and continue to be liable lo MBM for the whole of
the repair's cost.

5 As the extend to which the insurer / third party will indemnify me or be liable is not conclusive, I agree to
placo a deposit of $ (excluding Gst) for the repair's cost.

6 I agree and accept MBM deposit refund policy, lf the final successful percentage of indemnification /
contribution / laibility from or of the insurer / thkd party in aespect of lhe repair's cost lo me i

a. 50% and below - NO REFUNO

b. 1OO% . FULL REFUND



10
,

I shall inform and forward to MBM all correspondence and letters received by me from the insurer /
third party, any other insurer, solicitors governmental authoritios and / or, any other relevant party.

I shall fully co-operate with and act expeditiously on any requests by MBM, particularly the signing /
endorsement / execution of any "Discharge Vouchef', failling which I shall be llable to MBM for the
full repair costs and the expenses incuned (directly or indirectly) by MBM in connection with the claim.

ln any case if the claim is repudiated by the insurer of the third party, I shall be liable to MBM for the
full repair cosls and the expenses incurred (directly or indirectly) by MBM ln connection with the claim.

lshall not !

b.

respond to correspondence and letter; and

negoliate agree or accept any other from the insurer / third party or any other relevant party;

without consultation of and expressed approvalfrom MBM WHEELPOWER PTE. LTD.

ln consideration hereof (including without limitation MBM's agreeing to repair lhe vehicle and defer
demanding payment of the repair's cost), I wholly assign to MBM WHEELPOWER PTE, LTD. All
proceeds of the claim for :-

b.

the repair's costs and

damage, compensation, inlerest, cost (including party-to-party legal costs on a tull indemnity
basis and expenses in connection with the accident, repair and / or claim; which MBM shall

be further entitled to apportion in its absolute discretion wlth any excess being paid by MBM
to me as it deems fit in its absolute discretion.

I further confirm that payment to MBM or to any person (which shall include a body corporate)

authorised by you to receive payment in lieu shall constitute a good effuctive discharge of the
payment obligations by any party of the aforesaid proceeds of my claim and that I shall not be

authorlsed in law to receive payment.

11

12



13 I understand and agree that MBM will not be liable if:

the delay of receiving parts is caused by suppliers

the Loss of Use/Loss of lncome claim amount provided by the insurer of th6 thkd party
is lower than desired and that MBM will not top up to the expected amount.

14 MBM has the right not to disclose any corrsspondences to the cllent.

Authorising party's Signature / Company Stamp (if appicable)

Nam6 : LIM HAN Ll

: 368466178

Address :

Withness's Signature

a,

b.

Name :

NRIC :

Signature / Company Stamp (if appicable)i or



Address

Company stamp if applicable

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

SKSlOOP
vc012440

of (month)

',rtiTF,.: jii' PITEJUDICE r(,

ta) lnsuror!' Suhc{ated CLlm and/o,

(b),lny Porsonsl lnjury claims

iNolo. l'hlE 
'.loilco 

iuPra$do! 8ny

ficonsl*orrciea found ln thls

0i6ch0rg8 )y'ouci6tl

Without Preiudice
Save As lo Costs

Your Reference
Our Relerence

lfle, LI$E_AN! do hereby acknowtedge the sum of Singapore Do ars: Eleven
T-housand Eioht H{ndred rlventv six and cents Fiftv onrv (5$11.926.s0) being fuil
discharge and satisfaction of a ctaims against eSE lnsurarrce lsingafii?e) pt; Ltd
and their lnsured, 'IAY KIM CHWEE @ RICH , over damage
lo mylour vehicle SKS 100P from an accident invotving S!,K_IOEEE;nO SXS tOO'p
at/along LOR '19 GEYLANG, which occurred on eS ft,,lnndft ZOt g at about 17+S-fiours

Further, l/we hereby acknowledge and accept that the above said sum paid to me is
'strictly on a without admission of liabiliry basis' and l/we hereby discharge and release
Ig:pj{98_F.I!yrtl99 (Sinsgpore) pte Ltd and rheir rnsured ,rny KiM cnWEE @
HICHABD ZHENG QtN SHUTO', from ail ctaims, demands o, acGn of iI agEIIs a-
result of the said accident.

Also, liwe hereby agree to indemnify and keep indemnified the said eBE lnsurance
(Singapore) Pte Ltd against all and any claims whatsoever made or lo be made by any
person or persons on mylour behalf in respect ol the said accident.

Claimant's Name

S6&+i6 rfr
Witness's Name

Crt ql:se q T
FIN/NRIC No. FIN/NRIC No.

Uu \an t; lvg twr

, 16o sn rvtiyrS 0rtzf

+(rL-o: Siyq4prr 515TaL

Address

Please relurn to:
General Claims Department
QBE lnsurance (Singapore) P1e Ltd
'1 Haffles Quay
#29'10 South Tower
Singapore 048583
Fax: 6533 3270



..1::l::':',:..

1:\...'ir mbmwheelpwrer

Toi

DARE TO BE

QBE lnsuranca (lnternational) Limltsd

1 Raffles Quay

#29-10 South Tower

Singapor€ 048583

TEL: 6224 6633

l\.,lotor Clalms Dept

Tax lnvoico:

Dat6:

Vohlcle No.:

Mako / Model:
Chassb No.:

Englno No.:

Year of Mak6:

Accldont Dato:

54201

12t4D019

SKSIOOP

Bentley Flying Spur
scBBE53W98CO57298

8WR017806

2008

2sEDO19Attn:

DESCRIPTION

COSTS OF REPAIR ' LUMP SUM

Amount S$

10,350.00

Total :

7% GST:

Amount Due S$

10,350.00
724.50

$

$

11,074.s0

PTE LTD

Preparod by: Yln Siew

IvlSM Wtleelpower Pte Iltd
160 Sin Ming D vo #06-02

Sin Ming AutocitY SingaPore 6?5?22

Customer $ervice Hotliae 6262 8888
www.mbmwheslpower. com.sg

Comparry Regi8tration Numbar: 2002041 l0W
Ggf Registration Number: M90388446Ir

For & on behalf



i1,t26t2019 lnvolce

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Phone: +65 6224 00'10 Fax: +65 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday lo Frlday gam to spm
GST Registration No: M400017735

GENERAT
IHSURANCE
l550cuflox

RECOROS MANAGEMENI CENTRE

Our R6f No: GR-19-0473S7

Date of Request: 26103120'19

MaM Wheelpowor Pte Ltd
160 Sin [,,ling Drive #06-02
Sin Ming Autocity
Singaparc 575722

Dcar Sir/lvadam,

Third Party lnsurer Enquiry

Your Ref No: Online Purchase

(nquiry Dale

-nquiry By

TP Vehiclo No.

Acciden! Dato

2610312019

Ong HuiXlang
SLK555R
25t13t2019

Result
TP Vehicle No. lnsurer Perlod of lnsurenc6 lnsurar T6l. No.

SLK555R QBE lnsurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 1 4 I I 21 20 1 8-1 3 I 1 2t 20 1 I 62246633

Thank You.

The lmag€s provided to you srs taken From lhs orlglnal reports forwarded to the cenlrd by the memb€rs of ths Gsn€ral lnsurancs Assoclatlon ol
Singapo.e and ws tak6 no responsibillty forlh6lr accuaacy or contenls and shallbe under no llabllity whatso€vor for any loss or damago arising oul oI
or in connection wjth lh6 reports orlhek lmages.

his is a computer generaied document and requires no signalure,

,rlns.//<in.innre merlmen,com/clalms/lndex.cfm?fi rsehoy=MTRsesafr lseanlldh=dsd dahl^\rhErAnd=2nqAoln4nFh=an3ao1r(*eFTnraEl\l=1h7



3tr,6t2019

GENERAT I_E9OEDSMANAGEMENTCENTRE
lilSlrRAt{cEg["#::.1f LX'3;l';,'#iB"J3,'#333.
ASSoC| floL Oporallng Hours: Monday to Frtday gam to Spm

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATiON OF SINGAPORE

Your Ref No: Online Purchese

RECOROS i,flfVAijEMiif f CdN.iiiE 
Gsr Resistratlon No; M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

Date of Request:

N4BM Wheelpower Pte Ltd
160 Sin [.4ing Drive #06-02
Sin Ming Autocity
Siigapote 575722

Dcar Sir/Madam,

'nquiry Date

-nquiry By
TP Vehiclo No,

Accidcnt Dale

GR-1S-0473S7

26103120't9

26103t20't9

Ong HuiXlang
SLK555R
25t0312019

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (S$)
TP lnsurer Enquiry '1.87

GST Amount 0.13
-folalAmount 

Due (cST lncluslve) 2.04

-thank 
You.

Ihis is a comput6r gonerated document and requires no signature.

For GlARi.,lC Offlcial use:

Datc:

lxl GIRO [] Cash [ ] Cheque

lrllos://sin.anore.m€imen,com/clalms/lndex-cfm?tus6box=MTRsr6&fuseaclldn=.lan.!enlnvi6*r6nd:rnq6qlo,ccFln=AnleQi?^taFTalkENl=lh7


